Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser WA Medicare

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
Premera BC Medicare Supp F
Premera BC Medicare Supp G

UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN

UMP Plus-UW ACN

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

UMP Select

UnitedHealthcare Medicare Balance
UnitedHealthcare Medicare Complete

Grand Total Old Carrier

Kaiser WA
Classic

12,087

118

32

71

68

305

17

24

29

601

11

13,377

Kaiser WA
Value

146

14,313

75

153

40

488

35

23

35

931

55

16,311

Kaiser WA
CDHP

16

30

2,434

46

30

63

14

142

21

2,807

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier: Medical - All Subscribers
Enrollment Selections Made through 12-28-2020

Kaiser WA
Sound
Choice

16

22

25

4,043

10

52

18

17

35

127

34

4,401

Kaiser WA
Medicare

16,919

16

30

200

145

17,325

Kaiser Kaiser Perm
Permanente anente NW

NW Classic

11

3,211

39

3,347

CDHP

15

248

11

294

Uniform
Medical
Plan Classic

63

50

15

49

41

12

108,736

311

194

387

318

2,793

446

20

708

114,149

Uniform Premera BC Premera BC
Medicare Plus-Puget
Supp G Sound HVN

Medical
Plan CDHP

25

20

316

10,291

40

49

346

103

11,206

Medicare
Supp F

11,087

51

127

13

123

11,415

1,656

26

71

1,770

UmPpP

10

11

15

244

25

3,673

95

102

50

4,231

UMP
Plus-UW
ACN

15

33

395

115

59

10,956

356

58

12,003

Washington State
Health Care

No Plan
Selected

62

15

41

141

Adthority’

293

166

119

209

71

186

29

2,108

626

123

258

136

168

11

4,510

Grand Total
New Carrier

12,674

14,726

2,738

4,647

17,158

3,439

290

112,808

11,513

11,089

1,948

4,353

11,794

156

5,872

949

55

1,078



Washington State », _—
Health Care Muthority

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier: Medical - All Subscribers

Changes by Plan - All Subscribers % Change - All Subscribers

Original Current Kaiser WA Classic -5.26% NG

Enrolled Enrolled Change % Change kaiser WA Value  -9.72% [
Kaiser WA Classic 13,377 12,674 -703 -5.26% Kaiser WA CDHP -2.46% 1IN
Kaiser WA Value 16,311 14,726 -1,585 -9.72% Kaiser WA Sound Choice I - 5o%
aiser WA Sound Choi a0l a2 ssow (aiser WA edicare 096

aiser oun oice , b .55% . .
0,

Kaiser WA Medicare 17,325 17.158 167 -0.96% Kals-er Permanente NW Classic B 2.75%
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic 3,347 3,439 92 2.75% Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP -1.36% Il
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP 294 290 -4 -1.36% Uniform Medical Plan Classic -1.17%
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 114,149 112,808 -1,341 -1.17% Uniform Medical Plan CDHP B 2.74%
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP 11,206 11,513 307 2.74% Premera BC Medicare Supp F 2.86% N
Premera BC Medicare Supp F 11,415 11,089 -326 -2.86% Premera BC Medicare Supp G I 10 06%
Premera BC Medicare Supp G 1,770 1,948 178 10.06% PP ° oo
UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN 4,231 4,353 122 2.88% UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN I 2.85%
UMP Plus-UW ACN 12,003 11,794 -209 -1.74% UMP Plus-UW ACN -1.74% R
UMP Select 949
UnitedHealthcare Medicare Balance 55

UnitedHealthcare Medicare Complete 1,078



Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier: Medical - Actives Washington State , __——
Enrollment Selections Made through Health Care ﬁ‘(uthonty
12-28-2020
Kaiser WA Kaiser WA Kaiser WA Kaiser WA  Kaiser Per  Kaiser Per Unlfc?rm Unlfc?rm UMP UMP No Plan Grand Total
Classic Value CDHP Sound manenteN manente N Medical Medical Plus-Puget Plus-UW Selected New New
Choice W Classic W CDHP Plan Classic  Plan CDHP Sound HVN ACN Carrier
Kaiser WA Classic 11,403 142 15 16 11 1 63 8 10 15 5 280 11,969
Kaiser WA Value 113 13,697 29 22 2 48 3 11 7 4 159 14,095
Kaiser WA CDHP 29 74 2,389 24 4 15 25 1 6 2 117 2,686
Kaiser WA Sound Choice 69 145 43 3,827 1 2 46 20 15 33 2 199 4,402
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic 6 2 1 1,309 12 ] 1 1 176 1,517
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP 4 5 237 1 29 276
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 298 477 30 51 37 2 66,285 305 236 384 62 1,890 70,057
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP 17 35 63 18 1 8 308 10,078 25 115 3 620 11,291
UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN 24 23 4 17 1 378 39 3,617 59 2 121 4,285
UMP Plus-UW ACN 29 35 14 35 1 1 315 49 94 10,823 3 254 11,653
Grand Total Old Carrier 11,988 14,630 2,592 4,010 1,367 268 67,467 10,528 4,010 11,442 84 3,845
Change by Plan - Actives % Change - Actives
Original En.. CurrentEnr.. Change % Change Kaiser WA Classic -4.80% _
Kaiser WA Classic 12,573 11,969 -604 -4.80% Kaiser WA Value
Kaiser WA Value 15,598 14,095 -1,503 -9.64% Kaiser WA CDHP 2.47% -
Kaiser WA CDHP 2,754 2,686 -68 -2.47% . .
Kaiser WA Sound Choice
Kaiser WA Sound Choice 4,168 4,402 234 5.61%
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic 1,412 1,517 105 7.44%
Kai P NW CDHP
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP 279 276 -3 -1.08% aiser Permanente ¢
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 70,168 70,057 111 0.16% Uniform Medical Plan Classic -0.16% I
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP 10,956 11,291 335 3.06% Uniform Medical Plan CDHP I = 06%
UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN 4,161 4,285 124 2.98% UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN B 2 os%

UMP Plus-UW ACN 11,842 11,653 -189 -1.60% UMP Plus-UW ACN -1.60% -



Kaiser WA Classic
Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN
UMP Plus-UW ACN
Termed/No Longer Enrolled
UMP Select

Grand Total Old Carrier

Change by Plan - Self Pay Non-Medicare

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN
UMP Plus-UW ACN

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier: Medical - Self Pay Non-Medicare
Enrollment Selections Made through

Kaiser WA
Classic

454
5

22

493

Original En.. Current Enr..

493
480
51
165
87

13
3,746
242
64
147

12-28-2020

Kaiser WA Kaiser WA Kaiser WA Kaiser Kaiser Uniform Uniform
Value CDHP Sound Permanente Permanente Medical Medical
Choice . NW Classic NW CDHP Plan Classic  Plan CDHP
4 1 1
441 1 1
1 45 1
8 3 160 3
82 1 2
2 11 1
9 1 1 3,585 9
3 210
9 1
3
14 3 2 1 103 14
3 1 36 7
480 51 165 87 13 3,746 242
% Change - Self Pay Non-Medicare
Change % Change Kaiser WA Classic
470 -23 -4.67% Kaiser WA Value
o = e Kaiser WA CDHP
0,
52 1 1.96% Kaiser WA Sound Choice
[0)
— 20 e —— Kaiser Permanente NW Classic
87 0 0.00% .
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP
14 1 7.69% ) . .
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
3,703 -43 -1.15%
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
219 -23 -9.50%
UMP Plus-Puget Sound HVN
67 3 4.69%
155 2 = UMP Plus-UW ACN
= =2 (0]

UMP
Plus-Puget
Sound HVN

55

64

‘Washington State
Feaith Care Adthority”

ACN

10 470
7 455
2 52
9 185
2 87
14
2 84 3,703
6 219
67
131 4 139
14 173
2 52

147 128

4677

210 [

B 1 06%

I

| 0.00%

-1.15% |

o



Enrollment Selections Made through Health Care
12-28-2020

Open Enroliment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier: Medical - Self Pay Medicare Washington State W
thority

son aerwn I iserwn S i PeneeRt Penesst | crnron
Choice NW Classic Classic Supp F Supp G

Kaiser WA Classic 230 1 3 234
Kaiser WA Value 175 1 176
Kaiser WA Sound Choice 56 2 1 1 60
Kaiser WA Medicare 68 40 10 16,919 41 4 2 71 17,155
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic 1 2 1,820 1 1 8 1,835
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 1 2 16 1 38,866 7 6 134 39,035
Premera BC Medicare Supp F 2 11,087 11,089
Premera BC Medicare Supp G 6 2 30 194 51 1,656 1,944
Termed/No Longer Enrolled 4 1 200 19 402 127 23 776
UnitedHealthcare Medicare Balance 2 9 1 20 13 8 2 55
UnitedHealthcare Medicare Complete 5 7 145 7 708 123 71 11 1,077
Grand Total Old Carrier 311 233 68 17,324 1,848 40,235 11,414 1,766 230
Change by Plan - Self Pay Medicare % Change - Self Pay Medicare

Original Current Kaiser WA Classic -24.76% _
Enrolled Enrolled Change % Change Kaiser WA Value -24.46% _

Kaiser WA Classic 311 234 -77 -24.76% _ _
Kaiser WA Sound Choice -11.76% [N
Kaiser WA Value 233 176 -57 -24.46%
i i -0.98%
Kaiser WA Sound Choice 68 60 8 -11.76% Kaiser WA Medicare o
Kaiser WA Medicare 17,324 17,155 -169 -0.98% Kaiser Permanente NW Classic 0.70% ||
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic 1,848 1,835 13 -0.70% Uniform Medical Plan Classic -2.98% [l
Uniform Medical Plan Classic 40,235 39,035 -1,200 -2.98% Premera BC Medicare Supp F -2.85% -
Premera BC Medicare Supp F 11,414 11,089 -325 -2.85% Premera BC Medicare Supp G B 10.08%

Premera BC Medicare Supp G 1,766 1,944 178 10.08%



Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier

Dental All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through

12-28-2020

Washington State
Heartn Care Atthority’

Uniform Dental Plan Willamette Dental Deltacare New No Plan Selected Grand Total

Uniform Dental Plan 162,540 382 1,629 3,536 95 168,182
Willamette Dental 254 16,842 192 296 2 17,586
Deltacare 632 252 15,507 691 14 17,096
No Plan Selected 4 1 127 12 144
Termed/No Longer Enrolled 2,956 309 441 15 22 3,743
Grand Total 166,386 17,786 17,769 4,665 145
Change by Plan - Dental % Change - Dental

Original Current Uniform Dental Plan I 1 07%
New Carrier Enrolled Enrolled Change % Change Willamette Dental -1.14% [N
Uniform Dental Plan 166,388 168,182 1,794 1.07% peltacare  -3.94% [N
Willamette Dental 17,786 17,586 -200 -1.14%
Deltacare 17,769 17,096 -673 -3.94%



